
Spelling List B-17
The /s/ Sound

Spelling Words

 1.

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.

six 

ask

ice

price

slice

city

face

fence

since

soft

   Review Words       Star Words     

 11.

 12.

 13.

music

cheek

track

 14.

 15.

place

circle

About Your Spelling Words

The /s/ sound can be spelled with the letter s, like you see
in the words sit and pass. 

It can also be spelled with the letter c, like you see in the 
words mice and pencil.     

 Which spelling words have the /s/ sound spelled
      with the letter c?

 Which two words have the /s/ sound twice?
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